
FRIDAY        

Donald Guzzi 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Dorothy Fahn 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 5 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Portillo 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Putnam 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 7 in 

Dealers Room

Kevin M Connolly 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 4 in 

Dealers Room

Nickolette Kong 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Oscar Seung 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 3 in 

Dealers Room

Ratana Autographs

@ VA Table SG 10 in 

Dealers Room

Tom Fahn Autographs

@ VA Table SG 6 in 

Dealers Room

Trina Deuhart 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Dealer/AA

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

SATURDAY

Donald Guzzi 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Dorothy Fahn 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 5 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Portillo 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Putnam 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 7 in 

Dealers Room

Kevin M Connolly 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 4 in 

Dealers Room

Nickolette Kong 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Oscar Seung 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 3 in 

Dealers Room

Ratana Autographs

@ VA Table SG 10 in 

Dealers Room

Tom Fahn Autographs

@ VA Table SG 6 in 

Dealers Room

Trina Deuhart 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Dealer/AA

SATURDAY

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM Closed

SUNDAY

Donald Guzzi 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Dorothy Fahn 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 5 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Portillo 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 9 in 

Dealers Room

Josh Putnam 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 7 in 

Dealers Room

Kevin M Connolly 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 4 in 

Dealers Room

Nickolette Kong 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Oscar Seung 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 3 in 

Dealers Room

Ratana Autographs

@ VA Table SG 10 in 

Dealers Room

Tom Fahn Autographs

@ VA Table SG 6 in 

Dealers Room

Trina Deuhart 

Autographs

@ VA Table SG 8 in 

Dealers Room

Dealer/AA

SUNDAY

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Autograph 6

Autograph 3Autograph 4

Autograph 5

6:15 - 6:45 PM

Autograph 6

Autograph 4

Autograph 4

Autograph 6

Autograph 5

Autograph 3

Autograph 4

Autograph 2

Autograph 3

Autograph 4

Autograph 5

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 4

Autograph 5

6:15 - 7:00 PM

Autograph 6

Autograph 1

Autograph 3

11:15 - 11:45 AM

Autograph 3

11:15 - 11:45 AM

Autograph 3

11:15 - 11:45 AM

Autograph 3

11:15 - 11:45 AM

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 3

Autograph 2

6:15 - 7:00 PM

Autograph 1

Autograph 3

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 1

Closed

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 9:30 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 17-July 19, 2026!

Autograph 2

DEALERS OPEN

10AM-7PM

DEALERS OPEN

10:30AM-5PM

Autograph 4

Autograph 5

6:15 - 7:00 PM

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 9:30 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Autograph 5

Autograph 5

Autograph 4

Autograph 5

Autograph 6

Autograph 7

Autograph 1

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 9:30 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Autograph 5

1:30 - 4:45 PM

DEALERS OPEN

10:00AM-7PM

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 4

Autograph 1

Autograph 2

Autograph 3

Closed

Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 9:30 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!

Autograph 4

Autograph 5

6:15 - 7:00 PM

Autograph 2


