FRIDAY	Donald Guzzi Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in Dealers Room	Dorothy Fahn Autographs @ VA Table SG 5 in Dealers Room	Josh Portillo Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in Dealers Room	Josh Putnam Autographs @ VA Table SG 7 in Dealers Room Anime Room	Kevin M Connolly Autographs @ VA Table SG 4 in Dealers Room s, E - Game Rooms Open	Nickolette Kong Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in Dealers Room Round the Clock from 9:	Oscar Seung Autographs @ VA Table SG 3 in Dealers Room 30 AM Friday till 6 PM Su	Ratana Autographs @ VA Table SG 10 in Dealers Room unday!	Tom Fahn Autographs @ VA Table SG 6 in Dealers Room	Trina Deuhart Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in Dealers Room	Dealer/AA	
12:00 PM							·					
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM	Autograph 1		Autograph 1	Autograph 1		Autograph 1						
1:30 PM										•		
2:00 PM										Autograph 1		
2:30 PM					Autograph 1							
3:00 PM	 						Autograph 1				DEALERS OPEN	
3:30 PM											10AM-7PM	
	Autograph 2	Autograph 1	Autograph 2			Autograph 2		Autograph 1	Autograph 1			
4:00 PM											-	
4:30 PM				Autograph 2								
5:00 PM 5:30 PM										Autograph 2		
6:00 PM												
6:30 PM					Autograph 2 6:15 - 7:00 PM							
7:00 PM						Closed						
SATURDAY	Donald Guzzi Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in Dealers Room	Dorothy Fahn Autographs @ VA Table SG 5 in Dealers Room	Josh Portillo Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in Dealers Room	Josh Putnam Autographs @ VA Table SG 7 in Dealers Room Anime Room	Kevin M Connolly Autographs @ VA Table SG 4 in Dealers Room s, E - Game Rooms Open	Nickolette Kong Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in Dealers Room Round the Clock from 9:	Oscar Seung Autographs @ VA Table SG 3 in Dealers Room 30 AM Friday till 6 PM Su	Ratana Autographs @ VA Table SG 10 in Dealers Room	Tom Fahn Autographs @ VA Table SG 6 in Dealers Room	Trina Deuhart Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in Dealers Room	Dealer/AA	
10:00 AM												
10:30 AM 11:00 AM				Autograph 3	Autograph 3		Autograph 2	Autograph 2				
11:30 AM	Autograph 3 11:15 - 11:45 AM	Autograph 2	Autograph 3 11:15 - 11:45 AM			Autograph 3 11:15 - 11:45 AM			Autograph 2	Autograph 3 11:15 - 11:45 AM		
12:00 PM												
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM 1:30 PM												
2:00 PM												
2:30 PM												
	Autograph 4		Autograph 4			Autograph 4		Autograph 3		Autograph 4	DEALERS OPEN 10:00AM-7PM	
3:00 PM							Autograph 3					
3:30 PM												
4:00 PM				Autograph 4	Autograph 4							
4:30 PM		Autograph 3							Autograph 3			
5:00 PM												
5:30 PM												
6:00 PM	Autograph 5 6:15 - 6:45 PM		Autograph 5 6:15 - 7:00 PM			Autograph 5 6:15 - 7:00 PM		Autograph 4		Autograph 5 6:15 - 7:00 PM		
6:30 PM	Clored											
7:00 PM	Closed  Donald Guzzi	Dorothy Fahn	Josh Portillo	Josh Putnam	Kevin M Connolly	Nickolette Kong	Oscar Seung	Date of		Trina Deuhart		
SUNDAY	Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in	Autographs @ VA Table SG 5 in	Autographs @ VA Table SG 9 in	Autographs @ VA Table SG 7 in	Autographs @ VA Table SG 4 in	Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in	Autographs  @ VA Table SG 3 in	Ratana Autographs @ VA Table SG 10 in Dealers Room	Tom Fahn Autographs @ VA Table SG 6 in Dealers Room	Autographs @ VA Table SG 8 in	Dealer/AA	
SUNDAY	Dealers Room	Dealers Room	Dealers Room	Dealers Room  Anime Rooms, E - Gar	Dealers Room ne Rooms Open Round ti	Dealers Room ne Clock from 9:30 AM Fr	Dealers Room iday till 6 PM Sunday!	DESIGNATION NO.	Desicio Room	Dealers Room		
10:30 AM 11:00 AM												
11:30 AM 12:00 PM		Autograph 4			Autograph 5				Autograph 4			
12:00 PM 12:30 PM			Autograph 6				Autograph 4					
1:00 PM											DEALERS OPEN	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Autograph 6					Autograph 6				Autograph 6	10:30AM-5PM	
2:30 PM				Autograph 5				Autograph 5		1		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM				1:30 - 4:45 PM	Autograph 6							
4:00 PM		Autograph 5	Autograph 7				Autograph 5		Autograph 5			
4:30 PM 5:00 PM						Closed						
5:30 PM		Anime Rooms, E - Game Rooms Open Round the Clock from 9:30 AM Friday till 6 PM Sunday!										
6:00 PM	Thank you for joining us for another wonderful Delta H Con! See ya July 17-July 19, 2026!											